
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Weight Throw W70 (5.450)
Judge: BOGUSZ Małgorzata

Myrle Mensey USA Winston-Salem, USA 19-03-03WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 14.84

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  12:00:00

End: 19-03-26  12:40:00

1 1884 Eva NOHL W70 11.67     Germany

2 2089 Mária Terézia GOSZTOLAI W70 10.79     Hungary

3 2680 Jadviga PUTINIENE W70 10.73     Lithuania

4 856 Rauha ERVALAHTI W70 10.26     Finland

5 2956 Ludwika CHEWINSKA W70 10.26     Poland

6 2901 Irena BARANOWSKA W70  9.24  SB   Poland

7 907 Marja MAKSIMAINEN W70  9.03     Finland

8 101 Mary THOMAS W70  9.00     Australia

9 3910 Danica SOKOLÍKOVÁ W70  8.64     Slovak Republic

10 2858 Noni CALLANDER W70  7.38     New Zealand

11 284 Lucille GREEN W70  6.04     Canada

12 920 Liisa NIEKKA W70  5.88     Finland

I II III IV V VI

11.27 x x 10.49 11.67 xEva NOHL

x 9.91 10.44 10.48 10.40 10.79Mária Terézia GOSZTOLAI

10.28 x 10.70 10.62 x 10.73Jadviga PUTINIENE

10.26 9.23 x 9.38 9.95 9.77Rauha ERVALAHTI

9.20 9.49 9.90 9.91 x 10.26Ludwika CHEWINSKA

9.24 9.17 x 8.86 9.00 9.00Irena BARANOWSKA

7.11 9.03 x 8.44 8.97 8.19Marja MAKSIMAINEN

8.15 8.22 9.00 8.25 8.59 8.34Mary THOMAS

8.10 8.64 7.94Danica SOKOLÍKOVÁ

x 7.16 7.38Noni CALLANDER

x 6.04 5.11Lucille GREEN

5.59 x 5.88Liisa NIEKKA

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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